



CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)      Mr.Dhruv Mehta, Sr.Adv.  
                                 Mr. Nikhil Jain,Adv.  
                                 Ms.Preeti Singh, Adv.  
  
                                 Mr. Rabin Majumder,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

C.A.D.No.6824/2015:

Permission to file the Civil Appeal is rejected, in terms  
of the signed order.

C.A.D.No.8112/2015:

List next week.

(G.V.Ramana)

AR-cum-PS

(Signed order in C.A.D.No.6824 of 2015 is enclosed)

(Vinod Kulvi)

Asstt.Registrar